preliminary preliminary iC-PT 3324
6-CH. PHASED ARRAY OPTO ENCODER (33-1024)
Rev B2, Page 1/12
FEATURES
♦ Monolithic photodiode array with excellent signal matching
♦ Very compact size for small encoders
♦ Moderate track pitch for relaxed assembly tolerances
♦ Low noise signal amplifiers with high EMI tolerance

Rev B2, Page 12/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-PT3324 32-pin optoQFN, glass lid,
5 mm x 5 mm,
0.9 mm thickness
Selectable index length
(chip release X: input T1
available on pin 23)
Index length preset to 0.25 T
(chip release Z: AB-gated)
iC-PT3324 oQFN32-5x5
Selectable index length
(input T1 available on pin 23,
U/V/W digital only)
iC-PT3324 oQFN32-5x5-3
Code Disc 1024 PPR +3 PPR,
OD/ID ∅33.2/13.0 mm,
glass 1 mm
PT3S 33-1024
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	PACKAGES
	BLOCK DIAGRAM
	DESCRIPTION
	PACKAGING INFORMATION
	PAD LAYOUT Chip size 2.88mm x 3.37mm
	PIN CONFIGURATION oQFN32-5x5, -3 (5mm x 5mm)